ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL ATHLETIC TEAM SCHEDULE 2015-2016

SPORT: SOCCER President: Bro. Ray Bulliard
LEVEL:(v, v, or JR.H) 9th Grade School Colors: Royal Blue and Gold
HEAD COACH: Thomas Lahey Mascot: Wolves
ASSISTANTS: William Nunez
(separate with commas)
DATE OPPONENT EVENT VENUE TIME
Sat. |[November 7 Intra-squad Scrimmage Varsity Field TBA
Sat. |Novmber 14 Brother Martin Brother Martin 11:00 am
Thurs. |December 3 Northlake Christian Hunter Stadium 5:00 pm
Sat. |December 5 Rummel Tournament Rummel TBA
Tues. |December 8 Newman Newman 5:30 pm
Wed. |December 9 Rummel Hunter Stadium 6:30 pm
Sat. |December 12 St. Thomas More Hunter Stadium 12:00 pm
Sat. |December 19 Baton Rouge High School Hunter Stadium 11:00 am
Off for Exam Week
Off for Christmas
Sat. [January 2 St. Thomas More St. Thomas More | 12:00 PM
Thurs. [January 7 Northlake Christian Northlake Christian TBA
Sat. |January 9 Catholic, B.R. Catholic, B.R. TBA
Mon. |January 11 Newman Hunter Stadium 6:00 pm
Sat. |January 16 Jesuit Jack Ryan Stadium| 10:00 am
Wed. |January 20 Newman Newman 6:30 pm
Sat. |January 23 SPS 9th Grade Tournament St. Paul's TBA
11-10-15
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